DO SKOLY

& Bus 3508502 = M S X
5:45  Pelhfimov,aut.nadr. 5800 0 km
5:48  Pelhfimov,hotel REKREA 1800 1 km
5:30  Pelhfimov,PraZska 2 V800 2 km
5:53  Pelhfimov,Hod&jovice,rozc. 2 % V800 4 km
555  Pelhfimov,Cakovice roze. 2 ¥ Va0 6 km
6:00  Bacovice,rozc.0.9 2van3 10 km
6:03  Cervena Reice Milotiky 2803 11 km
5:04  Cervena Refice, rozc.MaSovice 2vz 12 km
6:07  Utdchovice 2712 14 km
6:09 Utéchovitky, rozc.2.0 2 X VN2 16 km
6:11 Bofetice, samota 2V714 17 km
6:14 Samsin,Praslavice 2V714 18 km
6:24 6:25 Horepnik 2V710 24 km
6:27  Hofepnik,hibitov 2V710 26 km
28 Hofennil roze Kviow 7 % V710 77 km
= Bus 3508101 =% Mo o m X
5:50  Pacov,aut.nadr. 9 V700 0 km
5:53  Pacov,statek 1V700 2 km
554  DillNova Ves 1 V700 2 km
5:56  Dul,rozc.0.8 1 % V701 3 km
5:58  PoSna 1701 A km
6:00  PoSna,Pazderna 1 X V701 S5km
6:02  PoSna,Proset u Podné 1V701 & km
6:03  Po$%na,Proset u Posné Oviin 1 x V701 7 km
6:04  Po3naNesvatilyrozc.0.5 1707 7 km
6:07  Leskovice,obec 1V707 0 km
512  Litochodt 1V718 12 km
6:15  Litoho#t,rozc.1.0 1 % V7 13 km
6:18 Utéchovicky 1v717 15km
6:20 Utéchoviéky,rozc.2.0 1 % V712 16 km
6:24 Utéchovice 1v712 18 km
6:27 Utéchoviéky,rozc.2.0 1 X V712 20 km
6:31 Samsin,Praslavice 1V714 21 km
6:34 Bofetice,,samota 1 ¥ V714 22 km
6:37 Boielice 1V714 24 km
6:41 Hofepnik 1V710 26 km
645  Rowvna N 0 g 1V713 28 km
6:49 Hofepnik 1V710 30 km




T Bus 3508301 =

6:08
6:10
6:13
6:16
6:18
6:24
6:29
6:32
6:42
6:45
6:47
6:49
6:51

6:54
6:56
6:58
7:00
702
7:04
7:06

7:10

Pacov,aut.nadr.
Pacov,Poladek
Pacov,Rouckovice,rozc.
SamSin
Samsin,Pfaslavice,roze.1.5
Lesna

Horepnik Bfezina
Hoiepnik
Samsin,Pfaslavice
Bofetice, samota
Utéchovitky,roze.2.0
Utéchovitky
Litohodt,roze.1.0

Cizkov
Pelhfimov,Pejdkov,rozc.
Dubovice, roze.1.0
Pelhfimov,Stary Pelhfimov
Pelhfimov,Osvobozeni |
Pelhfimov,PraZska
Pelhfimov,hotel REKREA,

Pelhfimow,aut.nadr.

1
1

ot g U

g v700
1V700
1V700
1 V711
1V711
1V715
1V710
1V710
1V714
1V714
1V712
1V717
1V717
1V731
¥ V73
X V804
1V800
1 V800
1V800
2 V800
99 V800

X

0 km

1 km

3 km

5km

7 km
10 km
14 km
16 km
22 km
23 km
24 km
25 km
27 km
28 km
30 km
32 km
34 km
35km
36 km
37 km
38 km




ZE SKOLY

= Bus 3508108 = Ao o 2m X

12:50 Hofepnik A/fo 5 | 2N710 0 km

12:53 Bofetice ZV714 3 km

12:55 Bofetice,samota 2 X V714 5 km

12:57  Utéchovitky,rozc.2.0 2 X V712 6 km

13:00  Utéchovitky 2V77 7 km

13:02 Litohost,rozc.1.0 2 X V7 9 km

13:05 Litoho3t 2vV718 10 km

13:00 1310  Leskovice, obec 2707 13 km

12:13 Po8naNesvatilyrozc.0.5 2707 15 km

1214 PoSna,Proset u Podné OvEin 2 ¥ V70 15 km

13:16 Po8néd,Prosed u Podné 2 V701 16 km

12:17 Po8na,Pazderna 2 X V70 17 km

1319 Po&na 2v7 18 km

13:20 Dl roze.0.8 2 % V70 19 km

13:22 DUlNova Ves 2 V700 20 km

13:23 Pacov,statek 2V700 20 km

13:26 Pacov,aut.nadr. 99 V700 22 km
= Bus 3508507 = AN A £ B X

13:00 Lukavec 1 V680 0 km

13:03  Vyklantice Katefinky 1 V682 I km

13:05 Vyklantice,rozec.1.0 1 V682 4 km

13.08 Bufenice 1 V687 5 km

1310 Bufenice, Dobroméfice rozc. 1 X V687 7 km

13:11 Bufenice,Radéjov 1 V687 8 km

13:13  Hofepnik,rozc.Kyjov 1 X v710 9 km

13:15 Hofepnik, hibitov 1 V710 10 km

13:17 13:20 Horepnik 1Vv710 12 km

13:30 Samsin,Praslavice 1V714 18 km

13:33 Boretice, samota 1V714 19 km

13 35 Utéchovigky,rozc.2.0 1 X V712 0 km

1338 Utéchovice R 22 km

13:41 Cervena Reéice, rozc.Masovice 1) 24 km

12:42 Cervena Redice,Milotigky i 25 km

13:45 Bacovice,rozc.0.5 1 26 km

13:48 Pelhfimov,Bitétice 1 V803 28 km

13:50 Pelhfimov,Lipice 1 V804 9 km

13:52 Pelhfimov,Lipice,Farma 1 V804 30 km

13:54 Dubovice, rozec.1.0 1 V804 32 km

13.56  Pelhfimov,Stary Pelhfimov 1 V800 34 km

13:59 Pelhfimov,Prazska 1 V800 36 km

14:0 Pelhfimov,hotel REKREA v800 37 km

14:04 Pelhfimov,aut.nadr. 1 V80O 38 km




%7 Bus 3508303 % Ao s X
13:58 Pacov,aut.nadr. B V700 0 km
14:00  Pacov,Poldgek 1700 1 km
14:03  Pacov,Routkovicerozc, 1v700 3 km
14:06 Saméin 1V711 5 km
14:08 SamdéinPfaslavicerozc.1.5 1711 7 km
14:10  Hofepnik Bfezina 1V7o 8 km
14:14 Hofepnik 1v710 10 km
14:24 Saméin,Pfaslavice 1v714 16 km
14:27 Bofetice, samota V714 17 km
14:29 Utéchovitky,rozc.2.0 1v712 18 km
14:31 Utéchovicky V17 19 km
14:33  Litehodt,roze.1.0 1vnz 21 km
14:35 CGizkov 1V73 22 km
14:37  Pelhfimov,Pejikovrozc. 1 % V73 24 km
14:39  Dubovice,rozc.1.0 1 ¥ Va4 26 km
14:41  Pelhfimov,Stary Pelhfimov 1 V800 28 km
14:44  Pelhfimov, Prafska 1 V800 30 km
14:46  Pelhfimov, hotel REKREA 2V800 31 km
14:49 Pelhfimov,aut.nadr, 949 V800 32 km
) Pacov-Hofepnik-Pelhfimov

E’ Bus 350820 10 ICOM transport a.s.
I 13:30 Horepnik 2
13:39 Lesna?”

~ Detaily spojeni @ c[‘g [‘]:g =
(e
15:36 16.4.st Celkovj&as9min [ |

E’ Bus 350830 4 ICOM transport a.s.  »

I 15:36 Horepnik
15:45 Lesna:




